Overview and Price
Offer

Status

Type of Car

Exterior color
Interior color

Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export

Sales Tax (16%)
Details

9060849

in Inventory
Modern Classic
oakgrin

green

Leather

97,000 km

Apr 6, 1993
Rear wheel drive
automatic

Price on request
No
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Auto Salon Singen GmbH | Guterstr. 33-35 | D-78224 Singen | Tel. +49 7731/ 99 55-44 | Fax 99 55 69 | www.auto-salon-singen.de

Contact

Dennis Hummelsiep

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 62
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
hd@auto-salon-singen.de

Porsche
964 Carrera Cabrio

Technical Data

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

6

3600 cm?®
250 hp
184 kW
260 km/h
56s

310 Nm
1690 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO2
green

964 Carrera Convertible, very well maintainedEquipment:9991 - Exclusivprogramm, X24 - Tiptronic selector lever rootwood, X28 - steering wheel rootwood, X31 - handbrake
lever rootwood, 139 - seat heating left, 249 - Tiptronic, 327 - Radio "Symphony RDS", 340 - seat heating right, 403 - cup alu wheels 17 ", 437 - Comfort full electric seat left, 494 -
auxiliary amplifier for HiFi sound system, 498 - without model name, 573 - air conditioning, 586 - lumbar support left, 859 - bord computer, 935 - seat cover rear Raffleder, 980

- seat cover Raffleder
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